

Owner Agreement

Ihereby certify that my dog(s)
Is/are in good health and have not been ill with any communicable diseases or parasites in the last 60
days and have not harmed or shown aggression or threatening behavior towards any person or animal
I agree to the following:
When I use Wag'n World for daycare, boarding and grooming, I understand that my dog is
participating in an open play environment and inherent risks can occur even while supervised.
Risks such as:
 Transfer of communicable illnesses such as but not limited to Bordetella virus also known as kennel cough and parasites. (Initial)
 Injuries, most minor, such as abrasions, cuts, broken nails, soreness, injuries to pads, and raz burn due to matted pates (grooming). (Initial)
I understand Wag'n World has evaluated the temperaments of all dog(s) engaged in group play and wil
use reasonable care to avoid all injuries at best. In the event an injury does occur at Wag'n World, I
agree to hold Wag'n World harmless from damages resulting from such injury (i.e. dog fights & group
altercations). I understand if any health or injury occurs while Wag'n World is caring for my dog(s), tha
the staff will care for my pet as they deem best for my pet. I agree to pay all veterinary charges
<mark>required and assume all financial responsib</mark> ility for treatment of my pet. If your dog requires medical
attention while in the care of Wag'n World, you agree to be solely responsible for the payment of all
medical bills for your dog(s) and release Wag'n World, it's officers and employees from any and all
responsibility for, or claims, damages, resulting from such medical care. (Initial)
I understand that if I drop off a dog that immediately presents with possibly contagious symptoms such
as loose stool, runny nose or a cough, I will be required to arrange for immediate pick up. If I am
unavailable, Wag'n World will bring my dog to an available vet for treatment and boarding at my cos
(Initial)
In the event your dog(s) need to be taken to the veterinarian (we typically use our local 24 hour
vet/standby Sunset Emergency Clinic). There is a \$20 traveling fee associated per dog. (Initial)
I am solely responsible for any damage or injury my dog(s) cause to a person, property and animal while
at Wag'n World. (Initial)
Wag'n World and staff are not liable for any health or behavioral problems that develop while at Wag'ı
World. (Initial)
vona. (maar)
I understand the hours of operation: Monday-Friday 6:30am-7pm, Saturday 9am-5pm, Sunday 2pm-
6pm. Late fees will apply if my pet is picked up after closing hours. \$1.00 per minute will be billed for
the first 15 minutes. 15 minutes after we close and no communication has been made to Wag'n World
staff for dog pick up within 1 hour prior to closing, each dog will be boarded and charged a \$35 boardir
fee at the owners expense with a \$2.00 meal charge.
Pick-up can be made the following day. (Initial)
My pet can be used in promotional materials and will not require compensation for images. (Initial)
Owner Signature Date
Owner Signature Date